


 Name  Phone Number  Email  Unique Responsibilities
Bob Schrader
Coordinator of 

Secondary Academic 
Programs 

(270) 422-7515 x 4512 bob.schrader@meade.kyschools.us Guidance Department Chair

Matt Spencer,
Counselor (270) 422-7515 x 4510 matt.spencer@meade.kyschools.us Senior Counselor

Amelie Carney,
Counselor (270) 422-7515 x 4511 amelie.carney@meade.kyschools.us Governor's Scholar

Melinda Banks,
Counselor (270) 422-7515 x 4531 melinda.banks@meade.kyschools.us Freshman Counselor

ILP

Gail Shacklette,
Receptionist (270) 422-7516 gail.shacklette@meade.kyschools.us

Transcripts
Enrollment Information
Driver Permit Forms

Dana Medley, 
Records Clerk (270) 422-7516 dana.medley@meade.kyschools.us Student Records
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Subject Minimum 
Requirement

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior

English 4 Credits English I English II English III English IV

Math 4 Credits Algebra I or
Geometry or
Algebra II or 

Geometry or
Algebra II or
Precal*

Algebra II or
Precal* or 
Elective

Elective

Science 3 Credits Earth Science Life 
Science

Physical Science

Soc Studies 3 Credits Human Geography European History US 
History

Health ½ credit 

Physical Ed ½ credit 

Humanities 1 Credit

Digital Literacy 1 Credit
May be ½ credit

Career Seminar 1 Credit

Foreign Language
(Optional)

 2 Credits
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Course Area ACT 
Score

English 18

Reading 20

Math 19/22/27

Science 24
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